
1 1

1 1
1 1 1

1 1
11

1
1
1
1 1 1 111 1

1 1
1
1

11

1 1
1
1 1

1
111

1

1
1
11

1 1
11

1

1
1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1

1111
1
1
1111111

1
111

11

1
1
1
111

NEWYORK

C A N A D A

Rockingham County-
Strafford CountyMANCHESTER-NASHUA

BOSTON-CAMBRIDGE-
NEWTON (pt)

Boston-
Worcester-
Providence

(pt)

Coos

Grafton
Carroll

Windsor

Essex

Orange

Merrimack

Cheshire

Essex

Hillsborough

Sullivan

Belknap

Strafford

Middlesex

Rockingham

VERMONT

MAINE

MASSACHUSETTS

Atlantic
Ocean

Berlin

Claremont-
Lebanon

Concord

Keene

Laconia

NEW HAMPSHIRE - Core Based Statistical Areas (CBSAs) and Counties
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CBSA boundaries and names are as of February 2013. All
other boundaries and names are as of January 1, 2012.


